
05/16/22
Medford Gateway Gardens1”= 5’ Fire Station

Current site conditions.

A n i s e  H y s s o p

A g a s t a c h e  f o e n i c u l u m

C r e s t e d  I r i s

I r i s  c r i s t a t a

M o s s  P h l o x

P h l o x  s u b u l a t a

QTY BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME SIZE

7 Agastache foeniculum Anise Hyssop 2 Qt

50 Chysoganum virginicum Green and Gold Plug

5 Dryopteris marginalis Marginal Woodfern 2 Qt

3 Eurybia divaricata Woodland Aster 2 Qt

9 Iris cristata Crested Iris 2 Qt

5 Lobelia siphilitica Blue Cardinal Flower 2 Qt

3 Penstemon digitalis Smooth Penstemon 2 Qt

50 Phlox subulata Moss Phlox Plug

3 Solidago caesia Blue-Stemmed Goldenrod 2 Qt

Remove invasive Japanese Barberrry east of new bed.

   Add new planting bed around sign  ~ 185 sq ft



05/16/22
Medford Gateway Gardens1”= 5’ Nelson Traffic Circle

QTY BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME SIZE

9 *Asclepias tuberosa Butterfly Milkweed 2 Qt

5 Anaphalis margaritacea Pearly Everlasting 2 Qt

18 Aquilegia canadensis Eastern Columbine 2 Qt

100 Chysoganum virginicum Green and Gold Plug

7 Conoclinium colestinum Blue Mistflower 2 Qt

7 Echinacea purpurea Purple Conflower 2 Qt

9 Iris cristata Native Lupine 2 Qt

21 Lupinus perennis Serviceberry (Multistem) 2 Qt

9 Rudbeckia fulgida Black-Eyed Susan 2 Qt

11 Sporobolus heterolepsis Prairie Dropseed 2 Qt

  Remove Japanese Barberry.

Current site conditions.



05/16/22
Medford Gateway Gardens1”= 5’ Oakgrove Cemetery

QTY BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME SIZE

50 Chysoganum virginicum Green and Gold Plug

5 Marginal Wood Fern Marginal Wood Fern 2 Qt

7 Eurybia divaricata White Wood Aster 2 Qt

9 Lobelia siphilitica Blue Cardinal Flower 2 Qt

5 Penstemon digitalis Smooth Penstemon 2 Qt

3 Solidago caesia Blue-stemmed Goldenrod 2 Qt

 		 New bed  of ~ 150 sq ft to extend around sign - counts reflect 
this change.

B l u e  C a r d i n a l  F l o w e r

L o b e l i a  s i p h i l i t i c a

W h i t e  W o o d  A s t e r

E u r y b i a  d i v a r i c a t a

B l u e - s t e mm  e d  G o l d e n r o d

S o l i d a g o  c a e s i a
Current site conditions.



05/16/22
Medford Gateway Gardens1”= 5’ Salem St - City Hall

QTY BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME SIZE

5 *Asclepias tuberosa Butterfly Milkweed 2 Qt

7 Rudbeckia fulgida Black Eyed Susan 2 Qt

3 Sporobolus heterolepsis Prairie Dropseed 2 Qt

QTY BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME SIZE

12 *Asclepias tuberosa Butterfly Milkweed 2 Qt

12 *Liatris novae-angliae Northern Blazing Star 2 Qt

9 Amsonia tabernaemontana Eastern Bluestar 2 Qt

15 Conoclinium colestinum Blue Mistflower 2 Qt

12 Echinacea purpurea	 Purple Coneflower 2 Qt

20 Schizachyrium scoparium Little Bluestem 2 Qt

12 Solidago sempervirens Seasisde Goldenrod 2 Qt

Current site 
conditions.

Raised Bed

Bed Extension



05/16/22
Medford Gateway Gardens1”= 5’ Flynn Rink

QTY BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME SIZE

12 *Asclepias tuberosa Butterfly Milkweed 2 Qt

9 Amsonia tabernaemontana Bluestar Flower 2 Qt

3 Aronia melanocarpa Black Chokeberry 3 G

3 Clethra alnifolia Summersweet 3 G

9 Echinacea purpurea Purple Coneflower 2 Qt

9 Iris cristata Crested Iris 2 Qt

9 Monarda fistulosa Native Beebalm 2 Qt

1 Amelanchier canadensis Serviceberry (Multistem) 3 G

12 Panicum virgatum Switch Grass 2 Qt

50 Penstemon digitalis Smooth Penstemon Plug

12 Pycnanthemum muticum Mountain Mint 2 Qt

9 Solidago sempervirens Seaside Goldenrod 2 Qt

12 Symphyotrichum novae-angliae New England Aster 2 Qt

No current planting bed established; sign to be placed. Remove invasive 
Black Locust, Multiflora Rose, Asiatic Bittersweet, Ailanthus, (1) Juniper.

 PENDING



05/16/22
Medford Gateway Gardens1”= 5’ Fellsway Median

QTY BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME SIZE

3 *Anaphalis margaritacea Pearly Everlasting 2 Qt

5 *Asclepias tuberosa Butterfly Milkweed 2 Qt

7 Iris cristata Crested Iris 2 Qt

7 Rudbeckia fulgida Orange Coneflower 2 Qt

9 Scutellaria incana Hoary Skullcap 2 Qt

5 Sporobolus heterolepsis Prairie Dropseed 2 Qt

Current site conditions.

* Butterfly host plant

Raised bed to be built around sign - counts reflect this.

A s c l e p i a s  t u b e r o s a

P e a r l y  E v e r l a s t i n g

A n a p h a l i s  m a r g a r i t a c e a

P r a i r i e  D r o p s e e d

S p o r o b o l u s  h e t e r o l e p s i s

B u t t e r f l y  M i l k w e e d

PEND
ING




